

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7957/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 23/01/2012 in CRLRA
No.102/2010, of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

NAM INTERNATIONAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SACHIN & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order,
permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 29/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudheer Veditel, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 1.5.2014.

[Gulshan Kumar Arora]
Court Master

[Indu Pokhriyal]
Court Master